
 
 

All dates subject to change 
(EXH) denotes exhibition game; (NC) denotes nonconference game 

* denotes Western Collegiate Hockey Association (WCHA) game 

2018-19 WCHA Composite Schedule (as of May 29) 

OCTOBER 
Saturday, October 6 
Alabama Huntsville at Miami (NC) 
Colorado College at Alaska Anchorage (NC) 
Alaska at Arizona State (NC) 
Bowling Green at Mercyhurst (NC) 
Lake Superior State at Merrimack (NC) 
U.S. Under-18 Team at Ferris State (EXH) 
Mount Royal at Minnesota State (EXH) 
 
Sunday, October 7 
Alabama Huntsville at Miami (NC) 
Colorado College at Alaska Anchorage (NC) 
Alaska at Arizona State (NC) 
Lake Superior State at Merrimack (NC) 
Lethbridge at Ferris State (EXH) 
 
Tuesday, October 9 
Bowling Green at Western Michigan (NC) 
 
Friday, October 12 
Alabama Huntsville at Colorado College (NC) 
St. Cloud State at Alaska (NC) 
North Dakota at Bemidji State (NC) 
Bowling Green at Robert Morris (NC) 
Western Michigan at Ferris State (NC) 
Minnesota Duluth at Michigan Tech (NC) 
Boston University at Minnesota State (NC) 
Northern Michigan at Michigan State (NC) 
Nipissing at Lake Superior State (EXH) 
 
Saturday, October 13 
Alabama Huntsville at Denver (NC) 
St. Cloud State at Alaska (NC) 
Bemidji State at North Dakota (NC) 
Ferris State at Western Michigan (NC) 
Minnesota Duluth at Michigan Tech (NC) 
Boston University at Minnesota State (NC) 
Northern Michigan at Michigan State (NC) 
Nipissing at Lake Superior State (EXH) 
 
Sunday, October 14 
Robert Morris at Bowling Green (NC) 
 
Friday, October 19 
Arizona State at Alabama Huntsville (NC) 
Alaska at Alaska Anchorage (NC) 
Mercyhurst at Ferris State (NC) 
Minnesota State at North Dakota (NC) 
Northern Michigan at St. Cloud State (NC) 
 
Saturday, October 20 
Arizona State at Alabama Huntsville (NC) 
Alaska Anchorage at Alaska (NC) 
Mercyhurst at Ferris State (NC) 
Minnesota State at North Dakota (NC) 
Northern Michigan at St. Cloud State (NC) 
 

OCTOBER (CONT.) 
Tuesday, October 23 
Western Michigan at Bowling Green (NC) 
 
Friday, October 26 
Lake Superior State at Alabama Huntsville* 
Alaska Anchorage at Ferris State* 
Alaska at Minnesota State* 
Bemidji State at Northern Michigan* 
Bowling Green at Ohio State (NC) 
Michigan Tech at Wisconsin (NC) 
 
Saturday, October 27 
Lake Superior State at Alabama Huntsville* 
Alaska Anchorage at Ferris State* 
Alaska at Minnesota State* 
Bemidji State at Northern Michigan* 
Ohio State at Bowling Green (NC) 
Michigan Tech at Wisconsin (NC) 
 

NOVEMBER 
Friday, November 2 
Michigan Tech at Alabama Huntsville* 
Bemidji State at Alaska Anchorage* 
Northern Michigan at Bowling Green* 
Ferris State at Michigan State (NC) 
Michigan at Lake Superior State (NC) 
Minnesota State at Minnesota (NC) 
 
Saturday, November 3 
Michigan Tech at Alabama Huntsville* 
Bemidji State at Alaska Anchorage* 
Northern Michigan at Bowling Green* 
Michigan State at Ferris State (NC) 
Michigan at Lake Superior State (NC) 
Minnesota at Minnesota State (NC) 
 
Friday, November 9 
Bowling Green at Alaska Anchorage* 
Michigan Tech at Ferris State* 
Alaska at Lake Superior State* 
Merrimack at Bemidji State (NC) 
Cornell at Northern Michigan (NC) 
 
Saturday, November 10 
Bowling Green at Alaska Anchorage* 
Michigan Tech at Ferris State* 
Alaska at Lake Superior State* 
Merrimack at Bemidji State (NC) 
Cornell at Northern Michigan (NC) 
 
Friday, November 16 
Alabama Huntsville at Alaska* 
Lake Superior State at Bowling Green* 
Ferris State at Minnesota State* 
Alaska Anchorage at Northern Michigan* 
Bemidji State at St. Cloud State (NC) 
Michigan Tech at Clarkson (NC) 

NOVEMBER (CONT.) 
Saturday, November 17 
Alabama Huntsville at Alaska* 
Lake Superior State at Bowling Green* 
Ferris State at Minnesota State* 
Alaska Anchorage at Northern Michigan* 
Bemidji State at St. Cloud State (NC) 
Michigan Tech at Clarkson (NC) 
 
Wednesday, November 21 
Bowling Green at U.S. Under-18 Team (EXH) 
 
Friday, November 23 
Minnesota State at Bemidji State* 
Northern Michigan at Lake Superior State* 
Alaska at Michigan Tech* 
Alaska Anchorage at North Dakota (NC) 
 
Saturday, November 24 
Minnesota State at Bemidji State* 
Northern Michigan at Lake Superior State* 
Alaska at Michigan Tech* 
Alaska Anchorage at North Dakota (NC) 
 
Friday, November 30 
Ferris State at Alaska* 
Minnesota State at Lake Superior State* 
Bemidji State at Michigan Tech* 
 

DECEMBER 
Saturday, December 1 
Bowling Green at Alabama Huntsville* 
Ferris State at Alaska* 
Minnesota State at Lake Superior State* 
Bemidji State at Michigan Tech* 
 
Sunday, December 2 
Bowling Green at Alabama Huntsville* 
 
Friday, December 7 
Lake Superior State at Alaska* 
Alabama Huntsville at Bemidji State* 
Bowling Green at Ferris State* 
Alaska Anchorage at Minnesota State* 
Michigan Tech at Northern Michigan* 
 
Saturday, December 8 
Lake Superior State at Alaska* 
Alabama Huntsville at Bemidji State* 
Bowling Green at Ferris State* 
Northern Michigan at Michigan Tech* 
Alaska Anchorage at Minnesota State* 
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DECEMBER (CONT.) 
Friday, December 14 
Alaska Anchorage at Bemidji State* 
Minnesota State at Bowling Green* 
Alabama Huntsville at Michigan Tech* 
Ferris State at Northern Michigan* 
 
Saturday, December 15 
Alaska Anchorage at Bemidji State* 
Minnesota State at Bowling Green* 
Alabama Huntsville at Michigan Tech* 
Ferris State at Northern Michigan* 
 
Sunday, December 16 
Lake Superior State at U.S. Under-18 Team 
 (EXH) 
 
Friday, December 28 
Bemidji State at Air Force (NC) 
Ferris State at Minnesota (NC) 
 
Saturday, December 29 
Bemidji State at Air Force (NC) 
Ferris State at Minnesota (NC) 
 
Sunday, December 30 
Bemidji State at Air Force (NC) 
Windsor at Bowling Green (EXH) 
 
HOLIDAY TOURNAMENTS 

Desert Hockey Classic 
(Dec. 28-29; location TBA) 
 Arizona State, Clarkson, 
 Minnesota Duluth, Minnesota State (NC) 

Great Lakes Invitational 
(Detroit, MI; dates TBA) 
 Michigan Tech, Lake Superior State, 
 Michigan, Michigan State (NC) 

TD Bank Catamount Cup 
(Burlington, VT; dates TBA) 
 Alabama Huntsville, Vermont 
 Other participants TBA (NC) 
 

JANUARY 
Thursday, January 3 
Bemidji State at Bowling Green* 
 
Friday, January 4 
Ferris State at Alabama Huntsville* 
Lake Superior State at Alaska Anchorage* 
Northern Michigan at Alaska* 
Bemidji State at Bowling Green* 
Michigan Tech at Minnesota State* 
 
 
 

JANUARY (CONT.) 
Saturday, January 5 
Ferris State at Alabama Huntsville* 
Lake Superior State at Alaska Anchorage* 
Northern Michigan at Alaska* 
Michigan Tech at Minnesota State* 
 
Friday, January 11 
Northern Michigan at Alaska Anchorage* 
Alaska at Bemidji State* 
Alabama Huntsville at Lake Superior State* 
Minnesota State at Ferris State* 
Bowling Green at Michigan Tech* 
 
Saturday, January 12 
Northern Michigan at Alaska Anchorage* 
Alaska at Bemidji State* 
Alabama Huntsville at Lake Superior State* 
Minnesota State at Ferris State* 
Bowling Green at Michigan Tech* 
 
Friday, January 18 
Alaska Anchorage at Alabama Huntsville* 
Bowling Green at Alaska* 
Michigan Tech at Bemidji State* 
Lake Superior State at Minnesota State* 
 
Saturday, January 19 
Alaska Anchorage at Alabama Huntsville* 
Bowling Green at Alaska* 
Michigan Tech at Bemidji State* 
Lake Superior State at Minnesota State* 
 
Friday, January 25 
Alaska at Alabama Huntsville* 
Michigan Tech at Alaska Anchorage* 
Ferris State at Bowling Green* 
Bemidji State at Lake Superior State* 
Minnesota State at Northern Michigan* 
 
Saturday, January 26 
Alaska at Alabama Huntsville* 
Michigan Tech at Alaska Anchorage* 
Ferris State at Bowling Green* 
Bemidji State at Lake Superior State* 
Minnesota State at Northern Michigan* 
 

FEBRUARY 
Friday, February 1 
Lake Superior State at Ferris State* 
Alabama Huntsville at Minnesota State* 
Bowling Green at Northern Michigan* 
 
Saturday, February 2 
Lake Superior State at Ferris State* 
Alabama Huntsville at Minnesota State* 
Bowling Green at Northern Michigan* 
 

FEBRUARY (CONT.) 
Friday, February 8 
Northern Michigan at Alabama Huntsville* 
Alaska Anchorage at Alaska* 
Bemidji State at Ferris State* 
Minnesota State at Michigan Tech* 
 
Saturday, February 9 
Northern Michigan at Alabama Huntsville* 
Alaska Anchorage at Alaska* 
Bemidji State at Ferris State* 
Minnesota State at Michigan Tech* 
 
Friday, February 15 
Ferris State at Alaska Anchorage* 
Northern Michigan at Bemidji State* 
Alaska at Bowling Green* 
Michigan Tech at Lake Superior State* 
 
Saturday, February 16 
Ferris State at Alaska Anchorage* 
Northern Michigan at Bemidji State* 
Alaska at Bowling Green* 
Michigan Tech at Lake Superior State* 
 
Friday, February 22 
Minnesota State at Alaska* 
Bowling Green at Bemidji State* 
Alabama Huntsville at Ferris State* 
Alaska Anchorage at Michigan Tech* 
Lake Superior State at Northern Michigan*  
 
Saturday, February 23 
Minnesota State at Alaska* 
Bowling Green at Bemidji State* 
Alabama Huntsville at Ferris State* 
Alaska Anchorage at Michigan Tech* 
Lake Superior State at Northern Michigan*  
 

MARCH 
Friday, March 1 
Alaska at Alaska Anchorage* 
Alabama Huntsville at Bowling Green* 
Ferris State at Lake Superior State* 
Northern Michigan at Michigan Tech* 
Bemidji State at Minnesota State* 
 
Saturday, March 2 
Alaska at Alaska Anchorage* 
Alabama Huntsville at Bowling Green* 
Ferris State at Lake Superior State* 
Bemidji State at Minnesota State* 
Michigan Tech at Northern Michigan* 
 

--END REGULAR SEASON-- 
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2019 WCHA TOURNAMENT (MARCH) 
 

2019 WCHA QUARTERFINALS  
Friday-Sunday, March 8-10 
Best-of-three series, hosted by higher seeds 

• #8 seed at #1 seed 
• #7 seed at #2 seed 
• #6 seed at #3 seed 
• #5 seed at #4 seed 

 
2019 WCHA SEMIFINALS  

Friday-Sunday, March 15-17 
Best-of-three series, hosted by higher seeds 

• Lowest remaining seed at highest 
remaining seed 

• Second-lowest remaining seed at 
second-highest remaining seed 

 
2019 WCHA CHAMPIONSHIP 

Saturday, March 23 
Championship game, hosted by higher seed 

• Lowest remaining seed at highest 
remaining seed 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


